04/23/2010 1/29/2015
1

PCLID | OWNERSHIP APR AC
PRODUCING A&P RANCH ACRE/ PLANTED

302-03-003A |A & P Ranch | 13.400] 25.800
302-03-003B |A & P Ranch 51.600]  51.600
302-03-025D |A & P Ranch 22730  21.999
302-03-025E |A & P Ranch 41.500|  45.609
302-03-025M |A & P Ranch 92.770|  94.260
302-03-025N |A & P Ranch 27.000]  27.000
302-19-004H A & P Ranch 21.410]  34.279
302-19-004G A & P Ranch 8.030  37.455 ;
302-19-006 |A & P Ranch 8.910  10.000
302-19-007B |A & P Ranch 26.790  26.790 r of parcel is 2014 planting -19.94
302-22-008B |A & P Ranch 10.000  10.100 ‘ R
302-22-009 |A & P Ranch 14.000  14.410
302-22-010 |A & P Ranch 32.000  34.770]
302-22-011 |A & P Ranch 40.000,  40.520 = 1
302-25-002  |JV APR/Sikorsky 8.500  8.816
302-25-003 |A & P Ranch 17.000|  16.672
302-25-004 |A &P Ranch 26.880|  31.268
302-31-008B |A & P Ranch 8.900] 11.120
302-31-008F |A & P Ranch 98.250| 111.660
302-31-008J |A & P Ranch 3.460| 12.835
302-31-009A A & P Ranch 130.510| 257.475 b
302-03-005B A & P Ranch 12.750|  16.000
302-03-025B A & P Ranch 20460 19.510
302-03-025J A & P Ranch 10.390 9.997
302-03-025P |A & P Ranch 10.000|  10.149 g
302-22-004A A & P Ranch 10.000|  10.006
302-22-004B A & P Ranch 10.000/  10.007|
302-22-005C |A & P Ranch 10.000/  10.013
302-22-005D |A & P Ranch 10.000/  10.013
302-22-008A |A & P Ranch 10.000/  10.030
302-22-001 |A & P Ranch 40.000|  40.040
302-22-002 |A & P Ranch 34.000]  34.170 .
TOTAL PRODUCING ACRES 881.240 1104.373 =t
_ PRE-PRODUCTIVE A&P RANCH ]
302-31-001C |A & P Ranch 75.000  93.030
302-31-010 |A&PRanch 80.000  80.000 i
302-19-007B |A & P Ranch 19.945 19.945 r of parcel is producing - 26.79 ac
302-19-007A |A & P Ranch 32550  32.550
302-18-014 A &P Ranch 40.000  40.000 )
302-18-015 | A & P Ranch 120.000 207.922 |
TOTAL PRE-PRODUCTIVE ACRES 367.495 473.447 ) !
TOTAL PRODUCING AND PRE-PROD 1248.735 1577.820 !

BARE GROUND A&P RANCH ] | :
302-19-004F A & P Ranch 30.000,  31.030 : &
302-30-002 A &P Ranch 0.000|  40.000 ! !
302-30-004 |A & P Ranch 0.000|  20.000 ' i
302-30-011A |A & P Ranch 0.000 8.278 ' '
302-31-002 A & P Ranch 0.000/  20.000
302-22-012 |A &P Ranch ROADS 21.750 g

0.000/ 141.058 i
TOTAL PROD, PRE, & BARE GROUND 1248.735  1718.878 |
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PCLID OWNERSHIP APR AC
PRE-PRODUGTIVE A&P RANCH PLANTED
302-44-032B 3 A & P Ranch 190.000  720.05
304-04-0170 A & P Ranch 150
304-04-018 3 A & P Ranch 10
304-04-0196 A &P Ranch 600.000 160
304-04-020 8 A &P Ranch 160
304-04-0237 A & P Ranch 160
304-14-004 1 A & P Ranch — 120
304-14-0067 A &P Ranch : 40
304-04-0240 A &P Ranch 155.000 160
304-04-0307 A &P Ranch 75.000 80
304-04-0310 A & P Ranch 160
304-04-0323 A &P Ranch 80
304-04-0295 A &P Ranch 08 160
304-04-0336 A & P Ranch 160
304-04-0349 A &P Ranch 160
304-04-037A7 A &P Ranch 80
304-04-037B6 A & P Ranch 40a.000 40
304-04-037C 5 A & P Ranch 40
304-15-0101 A & P Ranch 160.000 200
TOTAL PRE-PRODUCTIVE ACRES 2075.000 2840.050
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FEB.06 2015
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Acres by Cochise Approximate

Company Parcel Number County tax parcel Irrigated Acres

Four Star Pistachio 302-04-003 5 160.00
160.00 145

HFT Pecan Orchard 301-04-0034B 6 259.27
259.27 54

H&R Farms LLC 304-18-002 7 160.00

H&R Farms LLC 304-18-003A 9 157.32

H&R Farms LLC 304-19-012 9 157.45

H&R Farms LLC 304-04-035 2 160.00

H&R Farms LLC 304-04-036 5 160.00

H&R Farms LLC 304-04-045 1 320.00

H&R Farms LLC 304-18-001 4 160.00
1274.77 1200

San Simon Estate Land Company 304-19-011 6 120.00

San Simon Estate Land Company 304-19-013 2 157.97

San Simon Estate Land Company 304-19-014 5 160.00

San Simon Estate Land Company 304-19-018 7 40.00
477.97 450

Pista Land Company 302-44-020B 8 413

Pista Land Company 302-44-021 3 150.81

Pista Land Company 302-52-036 0 114.00

Pista Land Company 304-33-001B 5 160.00

Pista Land Company 304-44-007A 2 79.10

Pista Land Company 302-44-007B 1 54.71

Pista Land Company 302-44-0018 5 161.32

Pista Land Company 302-44-020A 9 75.86
799.93 485

J&P Pistachio Ranch LLC 301-04-023 6 320.00

J&P Pistachio Ranch LLC 301-04-022 3 320.00
640.00 470

J&P Pistachio Ranch LLC et. al. 301-04-045F 4 14.79

J&P Pistachio Ranch LLC et. al. 301-04-045C 7 143.30
158.09 0

R&R Orchards LLC 302-45-001 8 203.83

R&R Orchards LLC 302-01-012 2 320.00

Lesco Enterprise (R&R) 302-44-030 9 190.00

Lesco Enterprise (R&R) 302-44-001A 4 436.96
RECEIVE 1150.79 355
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S&H Farms LLC
S&H Farms LLC

WPD Pistachio
WPD Pistachio
WPD Pistachio
WPD Pistachio

Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC
Whitetail Creek Orchards LLC

301-12-006 O
301-12-005

302-15-006
301-04-039
301-04-043
301-04-040

v WD

304-34-006
304-34-005
304-34-004
304-34-003
304-33-001A 6
304-21-007 0O
304-21-006 7
304-21-005 4
304-19-017 4
304-18-003B 8
304-17-006 6
304-17-005 3
304-17-004 0O
304-17-003 7
304-17-002 4
304-17-001 1

oo ™M n;

335.00
160.00
495.00 175

19.56
161.54
317.56
120.00
619.06 400

160.00
158.53
160.48
160.72
317.41
77.15
78.59
74.25
51.36
156.63
80.00
160.00
40.00
270.00
10.00
80.00
2035.12 1875
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NoORTHBOWIE

——FARMING

PO Box 65
1446 N. Donahue Road
Bowie, AZ 85605

Mark A. Cook

Managing Member

Office: (520) 847-1301
Mobile: (520) 730-9433
Mark@northbowiefarming.com




